01 Nisan 2015 Carsamba

3. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye
Forma S

1

2

10

11

GANYAN(6) 2,30 b, IKILi(6/11) 8,05 , SIRALI IKiLi(6/11) :15,55 4, UCLU BAHIS(6/11/9) 21,43 +, PLASE(11) :1,65 t, PLASE(6) :1,35 t, PLASE IKiLi(6/11) 6,20 +, PLASE iKiLi(6/9) :10,30 t,

At Ismi
ZENGIN ADAM(6)
ASLANLI AGASI(11)
KOKMENINOGLU(9)
UCORTAK(5)
EVRENOGLU(2)
AKANOGLU(7)
CANKOPARAN(3)
BURAGIM(4)
ZILGIT(8)
ENGIZEK(1)

SAMURAYHAN(10)

PLASE IKILi(9/11) :12,50 ©

Yaris Sonuglari

Handikap 14/DHO

1.) 16.000 t 2.)6.400 ¢

Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
6y ka ZENGINOGLU - OTIKEN 58 MEH.TASKAYA
Syka GOBAKBEY - ZEYNA 50 H.ALTUNKILIC
7yka KOKMENHAN - RULA 54 N.ALTIN
S5yaa TASHAN - RIMAYILDIZI 59 AHMET TAS
7y aa EVREN.I - DILNUR 58 D.CELIK
8yaa SOVALYE - BERDANGULU 55,5 M.AVSAR
6yaa DAGHANBEY - AFIFEJALE 57 M.GENES
8yaa ANADOLU ATES - UZUM BUGUSU 60,5 E.SINCAN
8y kk SANCAKBEYI - CAKIREMINE 555  UFUK AKAY
8yda SULO- HAMDE.51 59 M.DOGAN
7y aa  YUSUFCAN - ATAKLI 50 H.SANLI

33200t
Sahip
B. HAK. DURMUS

MEH. DILBER
NiH. SAHIN
HUS. KOPAL
BEK. UNLU
ERC. SOKMEZ
ELM. AKKILIC
ERC. SOKMEZ
KAD. KAYA
MEH. NARCIN

KAD. KAYA

Antrendrii

A.YILDIRIM
H.BASAK
S.AKCI
M.YAPRAK
M.A.ISIK
M.A.ISIK
A.CAKIL
M.AISIK
A.CAKIL
M.AISIK

A.CAKIL

Derece Gny

2.50.14

2.52.41

2.52.58

25321

3.00.01

3.04.30

3.05.32

3.05.39

3.07.31

3.07.63

3.11.26

2000 Kum

2,30
515
6,30
6,35
6,40
2,55
7,55
2,55
3,55
9,80

3,55

4)1.600 ¢
AGF
21.5(1)

7.61(6)
7.57(7)
9.53(4)
7.95(5)
17.94(2)
7.34(8)
17.94(2)
14.43(3)
6.1209)

14.43(3)

Hazig Hipdromu (1. Yar1s Giinii)

St Fark
3 Uzak

10 Yarim Boy

6 2,5Boy

4

1

1

2

G.Cik. HP

2 Boy

)

9

34

44

52

37

50

47

37

52

28



